
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

9 SKYLA SMEDBERG , TM CHECK MY DRIFT 14.598 1D 1 $38 

8 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI NORTHBOUND GAL 15.476 1D 2 $32 

4 MESA SINGLER ASHLAND, WI ROBIN 17.123 1D 3 $25 

1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 17.165 1D 4 $19 

5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 18.616 1D 5 $12 

10 PEYTON PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTOBEFAMOUS 37.574 1D 6 $7 

7 MASON PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTOBEFAMOUS 38.416 1D 7 $ -

11 ALIVIA BROWN LANESBORO, MN SPLASH 44.483 1D 8 $ -

6 KADE SMEDBERG , TM CHECK MY DRIFT 57.575 1D 9 $ -

3 MARA HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI PRINCESS 917.123 $ -

2 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 928.544 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

5 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 14.849 1D 1 $217 

54 HADLEY ALDERSON ONALASKA, WI JESSIE 15.07 1D 2 $130 

42 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 15.207 1D 3 $87 

22 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.243 1D 4 $ -

33 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.272 1D 5 $ -

12 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.275 1D 6 $ -

17 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN ELLENS SPOONFUL 15.288 1D 7 $ -

1 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.3 1D 8 $ -

23 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI FRENCHMANS CHICIBUG 15.426 2D 1 $186 

24 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.477 2D 2 $111 

41 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.479 2D 3 $74 

7 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.517 2D 4 $ -

45 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 15.528 2D 5 $ -

3 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.53 2D 6 $ -

46 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.575 2D 7 $ -

36 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.632 2D 8 $ -

53 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.663 2D 9 $ -

48 HADLEY ALDERSON ONALASKA, WI HEY GUYZ IM YOUR GIRL 15.734 2D 10 $ -

50 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.762 2D 11 $ -

14 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.766 2D 12 $ -

30 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.858 3D 1 $124 

39 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.871 3D 2 $74 

10 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 16.032 3D 3 $50 

51 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 16.096 3D 4 $ -

44 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.124 3D 5 $ -

32 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIE PRETTY PEP 16.231 3D 6 $ -

19 TATUM KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 16.263 3D 7 $ -

8 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 16.307 3D 8 $ -

16 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.507 4D 1 $93 

15 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.62 4D 2 $56 

21 MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRYMSUN LIGHTS 16.671 4D 3 $37 

35 AMELIA MOE ROBERTS, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.962 4D 4 $ -

29 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 17.057 4D 5 $ -

37 BREE BERGER , LETTA LENA LEAD 17.07 4D 6 $ -

47 HAILEY LUBAHN HOUSTON, MN HES A DUSTY DOC 17.324 4D 7 $ -

9 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HIGH STYLE CAT 23.244 4D 8 $ -

20 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 914.868 $ -

26 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 915.066 $ -

4 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI VF GUNS AN CORONA 915.114 $ -

FRIDAY PEE WEE - 11 ENTRIES - $133 PAYOUT

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 55 ENTRIES - $1,238 PAYOUT



2 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 915.272 $ -

25 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 915.379 $ -

18 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 915.595 $ -

43 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 915.605 $ -

11 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 915.63 $ -

6 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 915.685 $ -

31 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 915.734 $ -

27 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 915.843 $ -

28 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 915.922 $ -

38 GRACIE OLDS NEW RICHMOND, WI PC VIPER ACE 916.089 $ -

40 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 916.321 $ -

13 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 916.559 $ -

34 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 999.999 $ -

49 KATIE LAUTERBACH LAKEVILLE, MN RUBEN 999.999 $ -

52 JORI WILKING PRIOR LAKE, MN COOPER 999.999 $ -

SCR TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

136 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.548 1D 1 $739 SCP Qualifier
198 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.585 1D 2 $633 

96 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.629 1D 3 $528 

45 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.648 1D 4 $422 

196 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.661 1D 5 $317 

31 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.698 1D 6 $246 

234 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS 14.716 1D 7 $211 

172 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 14.734 1D 8 $176 

1 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.757 1D 9 $141 SCP Qualifier
26 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND CM YELLOWSTONE 14.812 1D 10 $106 

116 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 14.825 1D 11 $ -

138 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 14.826 1D 12 $ -

YCO15 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 14.849 1D 13 $ -

206 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.862 1D 14 $ -

137 TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI TURNPIKE QUEEN 14.867 1D 15 $ -

170 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.897 1D 16 $ -

74 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.899 1D 17 $ -

106 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 14.963 1D 18 $ -

62 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.972 1D 19 $ -

28 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 14.974 1D 20 $ -

92 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTOBEFAMOUS 14.978 1D 21 $ - SCP Qualifier
34 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 14.989 1D 22 $ -

222 ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN RC WHISKEY N ROSES 15.034 1D 23 $ -

121 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND STAYIN YOUR OWN LANE 15.064 2D 1 $616 SCP Qualifier
141 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.069 2D 2 $528 

YCO4 HADLEY ALDERSON ONALASKA, WI JESSIE 15.07 2D 3 $440 SCP Qualifier
29 ABBY WHITISH PLATTEVILLE, WI FAMOUS FRENCH LOLA 15.091 2D 4 $352 SCP Qualifier
27 TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI TINAS BAR BELLE 15.101 2D 5 $264 SCP Qualifier
63 AMBER SORENSON STARBUCK, MN FLO ME AWAY 15.114 2D 6 $205 

110 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 15.122 2D 7 $176 

55 KLOEY KEIM HARSHAW, WI PERRYS SHOES 15.139 2D 8 $147 SCP Qualifier
4 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 15.142 2D 9 $117 

158 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.166 2D 10 $88 

145 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.195 2D 11 $ -

178 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI IMA SPECIAL MOONFIRE 15.195 2D 11 $ -

68 LORI SMEDBERG WIS. RAPIDS, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.206 2D 13 $ -

YCO17 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 15.207 2D 14 $ -

FRIDAY OPEN 5D - 286 ENTRIES - $11,725 PAYOUT



60 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.223 2D 15 $ -

109 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES DESCRET FLING 15.227 2D 16 $ -

144 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 15.232 2D 17 $ -

YCO5 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.243 2D 18 $ -

7 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.25 2D 19 $ -

24 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.263 2D 20 $ -

189 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI STREAKNFORCASHNROSES 15.263 2D 20 $ -

156 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 15.266 2D 22 $ -

127 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.269 2D 23 $ -

YCO13 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.272 2D 24 $ -

YCO34 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.275 2D 25 $ -

84 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.287 2D 26 $ -

YCO14 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN ELLENS SPOONFUL 15.288 2D 27 $ -

199 KARI DEMARAIS , FLASHIN MY SADIES 15.299 2D 28 $ -

YCO24 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.3 2D 29 $ -

211 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 15.335 2D 30 $ -

65 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 15.348 2D 31 $ -

190 NORA LASSA WIS. RAPIDS, WI GOTCAUGHTWITHAPEARL 15.382 2D 32 $ -

186 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND LETZ ROCK GUYS 15.4 2D 33 $ -

YCO42 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI FRENCHMANS CHICIBUG 15.426 2D 34 $ -

114 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DIVAS REINING RUM 15.428 2D 35 $ -

20 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.43 2D 36 $ -

64 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.43 2D 36 $ -

93 SYDNEY KOWALCZYK EAU CLAIRE, WI TTT BULL BIG BOY 15.445 2D 38 $ -

204 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.447 2D 39 $ -

232 ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN I DANCE FOR PERKS 15.453 2D 40 $ -

194 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.472 2D 41 $ -

YCO16 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.477 2D 42 $ -

5 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23 15.479 2D 43 $ -

177 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 15.479 2D 43 $ -

YCO7 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.479 2D 43 $ -

163 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.485 2D 46 $ -

100 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 15.492 2D 47 $ -

77 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.508 2D 48 $ -

146 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.514 2D 49 $ -

YCO49 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.517 2D 50 $ -

75 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.528 2D 51 $ -

YCO9 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 15.528 2D 51 $ -

YCO46 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.53 2D 53 $ -

152 STEVE GOSSE WABASHA, MN MANORS SHINING NICK 15.535 2D 54 $ -

154 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 15.542 2D 55 $ -

87 KARI DEMARAIS , WAGON FULL OF PRIZES 15.562 3D 1 $492 SCP Qualifier
32 BROOLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 15.57 3D 2 $422 

YCO48 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 15.575 3D 3 $352 

176 LINDSEY LASSA WIS. RAPIDS, WI JUSTADASHOFFIREWATER 15.578 3D 4 $281 SCP Qualifier

53 SUSAN LIJEWSKI
ELKO NEW MARKET, 

MN CL HENRY 15.579 3D 5 $211 SCP Qualifier
179 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 15.581 3D 6 $164 SCP Qualifier
125 JASON ALDERS ELK RIVER, MN HES NO LADYS MAN 15.587 3D 7 $141 SCP Qualifier
117 ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 15.597 3D 8 $117 

73 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.631 3D 9 $94 

YCO18 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.632 3D 10 $70 

230 TARA RAFFTERY STANCHFIELD, MN BLAZIN HIGH VELOCITY 15.633 3D 11 $ -

97 MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI INHERIT THE JUDGE 15.64 3D 12 $ -

81 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 15.643 3D 13 $ -

88 SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 15.651 3D 14 $ -

YCO26 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.663 3D 15 $ -

22 KASEY BUTTERFIELD , LIL RED SILKY 15.683 3D 16 $ -



223 KATIE LAUTERBACH LAKEVILLE, MN RUBEN 15.693 3D 17 $ -

47 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI FLAMING KITTEN 15.698 3D 18 $ -

90 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.712 3D 19 $ -

25 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI BN HEAVENLY ROSE 15.714 3D 20 $ -

140 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN FEATURING GUYS FAME 15.722 3D 21 $ -

YCO3 HADLEY ALDERSON ONALASKA, WI HEY GUYZ IM YOUR GIRL 15.734 3D 22 $ -

105 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.737 3D 23 $ -

161 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.74 3D 24 $ -

YCO36 NAOMI NEUMAN DRESSER, WI EYE ROC FAME 15.762 3D 25 $ -

YCO23 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.766 3D 26 $ -

13 IVY BERNING ANTHON, IA REBELS WILD HEART 15.772 3D 27 $ -

16 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.777 3D 28 $ -

57 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 15.815 3D 29 $ -

184 ANGELICA LARSON DULUTH, MN FINAL ATTEMPT 15.824 3D 30 $ -

12 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKSDRIFTERSLADY 15.831 3D 31 $ -

219 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.839 3D 32 $ -

171 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.858 3D 33 $ -

YCO25 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.858 3D 33 $ -

202 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.865 3D 35 $ -

YCO45 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.871 3D 36 $ -

8 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL ROSEBUGS DRIFTN GUY 15.906 3D 37 $ -

165 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 15.914 3D 38 $ -

208 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.917 3D 39 $ -

19 KATIE HOLTHUS EYOTA, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 15.923 3D 40 $ -

160 DANI ROBSON ROBERTS, WI MAGIC EAGLE GAL 15.931 3D 41 $ -

134 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRA, MN IMA SURE SURPRISE 15.932 3D 42 $ -

147 CAITIE GUTIERREZ FERRYVILLE, WI BROOK N DIAMOND 15.932 3D 42 $ -

188 BREANNA JERDE , VEGA 15.953 3D 44 $ -

44 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI HEZAMETALLICSUCCESS 15.999 3D 45 $ -

56 BERLYNN WALLER MEDALIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 16.011 3D 46 $ -

183 KLOEY KEIM HARSHAW, WI HASTAG PRAY HARDER 16.023 3D 47 $ -

118 ALIVIA OTTO COKATO, MN KODIAK FRENCH CHICK 16.025 3D 48 $ -

225 AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN TELLEN ABOUT ROCKY 16.032 3D 49 $ -

YCO29 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 16.032 3D 49 $ -

15 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.037 3D 51 $ -

155 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 16.056 4D 1 $369 

216 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 16.057 4D 2 $317 

76 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.064 4D 3 $264 SCP Qualifier
9 MILLIE STEWART SHERIDAN, IL FABS FAMOUS COSMO 16.095 4D 4 $211 SCP Qualifier

YCO8 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 16.096 4D 5 $158 

191 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 16.097 4D 6 $123 SCP Qualifier
2 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.099 4D 7 $106 SCP Qualifier

126 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.101 4D 8 $88 

130 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 16.105 4D 9 $70 SCP Qualifier
YCO50 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.124 4D 10 $53 

6 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 16.13 4D 11 $ -

150 CARLY LATHROP BURTRUM, MN TF TOP POCKET 16.142 4D 12 $ -

169 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 16.153 4D 13 $ -

143 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 16.173 4D 14 $ -

112 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 16.214 4D 15 $ -

192 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 16.224 4D 16 $ -

YCO22 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIE PRETTY PEP 16.231 4D 17 $ -

122 NAOMI SPEARS RHINELANDER, WI BA MISS DASH N CASH 16.244 4D 18 $ -

11 MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI THIS BAR TAKES CASH 16.248 4D 19 $ -

153 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 16.249 4D 20 $ -

214 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI MP BONNETSLASTHAYDAY 16.263 4D 21 $ -

187 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 16.283 4D 22 $ -



69 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 16.285 4D 23 $ -

174 ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 16.299 4D 24 $ -

YCO12 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 16.307 4D 25 $ -

210 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DM TARIS GLORY 16.321 4D 26 $ -

108 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 16.322 4D 27 $ -

227 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BAY 16.34 4D 28 $ -

82 BOBBI MEYER ISHPEMING, MI R Y LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.35 4D 29 $ -

215 DEMI KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FAMES BROKENHEARTED 16.353 4D 30 $ -

71 LILLY HEROLD RIDOTT, IL DYNAMITE BYE FROST 16.365 4D 31 $ -

101 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 16.388 4D 32 $ -

139 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 16.391 4D 33 $ -

149 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 16.46 4D 34 $ -

181 MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 16.474 4D 35 $ -

YCO39 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.507 4D 36 $ -

233 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN MALS LUCKY SILVERBAR 16.519 4D 37 $ -

180 LISA CAMPBELL STRUM, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 16.563 5D 1 $246 SCP Qualifier

167 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI LUCKY NUMBER 5 16.575 5D 2 $211 SCP Qualifier

83 KAYLEY SOMBKE GOOD THUNDER, MN IMA TOUGH FRENCHMAN 16.611 5D 3 $176 SCP Qualifier
YCO20 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.62 5D 4 $141 

123 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN EASY DASH TA FAME 16.635 5D 5 $106 SCP Qualifier
173 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.637 5D 6 $82 SCP Qualifier

YCO19 MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRYMSUN LIGHTS 16.671 5D 7 $70 

95 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 16.705 5D 8 $59 

226 MELANIE STOCK HARTLAND, MN WAPZ ZENATA 16.796 5D 9 $47 

43 TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI SPARKLE OF PEP 16.822 5D 10 $35 

YCO35 AMELIA MOE ROBERTS, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.962 5D 11 $ -

YCO6 BREE BERGER , LETTA LENA LEAD 17.07 5D 12 $ -

111 JADE BATES JORDAN, MN WTF ROMEO 17.083 5D 13 $ -

128 ALYSHIA MOE BECKER, MN A BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT 17.112 5D 14 $ -

89 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 17.155 5D 15 $ -

213 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.448 5D 16 $ -

205 JANET HUNTER LUCK, WI MISSY FIRE CORONA 17.464 5D 17 $ -

231 CHEYENNE DAHMS MUSCODA, WI FRENCH PARTY CHICK 17.487 5D 18 $ -

142 MELISSA CARR PLATTEVILLE, WI SH HOOKED ON FAME 17.533 5D 19 $ -

220 KAREN HAGEN VERONA, WI WF MI VIDA LOCA 18.149 5D 20 $ -

197 CINDYLEE HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI BUCKSHOT RUGER 18.201 5D 21 $ -

119 KAYLEE BARRIEAU MINNETRISTA, MN CONFECTIONARYSUGAR 18.586 5D 22 $ -

49 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 20.976 5D 23 $ -

86 BRIDGET ERICKSON WAVERLY, MN BLONDIE 21.669 5D 24 $ -

YCO41 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HIGH STYLE CAT 23.244 5D 25 $ -

182 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL HESA VEGAS FLING 914.506 $ -

129 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SD DONT JUDGE ME 914.765 $ -

151 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.778 $ -

YCO10 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 914.868 $ -

235 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 914.933 $ -

168 SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD HOT JUDGE BY DESIGN 914.977 $ -

85 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 914.982 $ -

148 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.024 $ -

79 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEAP THRILLS 915.052 $ -

36 RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN 915.058 $ -

YCO47 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 915.066 $ -

107 MORGAN RUD WAUWATOSA, WI LITTLE GOLD WAGON 915.117 $ -

67 DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 915.191 $ -

41 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 915.209 $ -



132 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 915.216 $ -

166 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 915.253 $ -

YCO31 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 915.272 $ -

124 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 915.345 $ -

21 ELANA AGNEW AMES, IA FRENCHMANS KING CAKE 915.365 $ -

120 MELORA POTTER MARION, KY FAMOUS BY STREAKIN 915.368 $ -

YCO32 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 915.379 $ -

38 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN CHARMER GUY 915.438 $ -

193 LEIGHA BOS DUNNELLON, FL PG HEZA SLICK GUY 915.444 $ -

113 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN A DASH OF ROYAL CASH 915.488 $ -

224 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 915.51 $ -

37 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.556 $ -

70 KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN SUNDAY SMOKE SHOW 915.556 $ -

217 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 915.561 $ -

131 MEGAN SEICHTER SPARTA, WI CRUIZN DA SMOKE 915.562 $ -

54 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 915.565 $ -

221 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BARRELIN BOMBSHELL 915.566 $ -

51 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN PASSUM NACHOS 915.584 $ -

YCO38 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 915.595 $ -

YCO33 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 915.605 $ -

115 KAITLYN MCNEILLY MAYER, MN BETTIN A LITTLE 915.614 $ -

YCO1 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 915.63 $ -

103 SHANNON MCBRIDE SHEVLIN, MN FIRST DOWN STRIPPER 915.639 $ -

72 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI SLY DOG 915.673 $ -

YCO40 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 915.685 $ -

40 HANNAH BAUER DURAND, WI MISS RONA PINE 915.707 $ -

59 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 915.713 $ -

YCO2 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 915.734 $ -

94 CORA PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI JL ROC OF AGES 915.741 $ -

46 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 915.764 $ -

98 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 915.768 $ -

YCO51 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 915.843 $ -

23 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 915.875 $ -

207 ALIVIA OTTO COKATO, MN RARE BUGS EN DA BAR 915.886 $ -

195 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN SNEAK DONT STREAK 915.897 $ -

YCO11 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 915.922 $ -

30 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 915.938 $ -

104 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 915.976 $ -

209 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI CS CONNIE REB 916.04 $ -

YCO37 GRACIE OLDS NEW RICHMOND, WI PC VIPER ACE 916.089 $ -

52 LEXIE BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN VF PASS THE CASH 916.253 $ -

175 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 916.255 $ -

162 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 916.276 $ -

YCO28 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 916.321 $ -

164 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 916.341 $ -

42 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 916.378 $ -

3 SHANNON OTT MUKWANAGO, WI FAMOUSLY DRAMATIC 916.507 $ -

YCO44 MACK TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 916.559 $ -

218 KAITLYN MCNEILLY MAYER, MN COTTON MEADOW DREAM 916.693 $ -

212 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRA, MN KOOL MY FAMOUS JET 916.935 $ -

61 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 917.064 $ -

201 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 917.074 $ -

157 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL SPECIALLY SMASHED 917.239 $ -

14 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 917.25 $ -

80 CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 917.285 $ -

33 PEYTON SCHNICHELS VESELI, MN JENOS CAT BADGER 917.319 $ -



135 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKN BYON LIL GUY 917.473 $ -

200 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN J BAR T GHOST RIDER 917.57 $ -

17 MADISON DEROY DEER PARK, WI LEOS ON A HIGH 918.126 $ -

50 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI KID 918.245 $ -

35 DIANE GALLAGHER LA VALLE, WI BOGGIES FRECKLE DOC 918.374 $ -

78 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI NORTHBOUND GAL 919.22 $ -

39 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 920.477 $ -

102 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 920.835 $ -

10 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN WILD AND FAMOUS 922.479 $ -

58 MELISSA CARR PLATTEVILLE, WI FAST FLION LEONA 927.931 $ -

18 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 999.999 $ -

48 CARLY LATHROP BURTRUM, MN MOONIN THE CLASS 999.999 $ -

66 LANIE ROYLE NORTHFIELD, MN DUALLY 999.999 $ -

91 CARTER RICHTER ALDEN, MN REAL EASY FIREWATER 999.999 $ -

99 MILLIE STEWART SHERIDAN, IL ZZ DRIFTIN HOLLYWOOD 999.999 $ -

133 KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 999.999 $ -

159 MILLIE STEWART SHERIDAN, IL DUEBLONE 999.999 $ -

185 MACY DIEHL HAMMOND, WI MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 999.999 $ -

203 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -

228 MADI ROELOFSEN BELMOND, IA TVR EYE NEEDA CORONA 999.999 $ -

229 LANIE OSMON AUSTIN, MN SIZZLER 999.999 $ -

YCO21 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN BID ON THE RED 999.999 $ -

YCO27 KATIE LAUTERBACH LAKEVILLE, MN RUBEN 999.999 $ -

YCO30 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 999.999 $ -

YCO43 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.585 1D 1 $173 

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.629 1D 2 $104 

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 14.989 1D 3 $69 

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.166 2D 1 $148 

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES DESCRET FLING 15.227 2D 2 $89 

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.25 2D 3 $59 

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.269 2D 4 $ -

KARI DEMARAIS , FLASHIN MY SADIES 15.299 2D 5 $ -

STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DIVAS REINING RUM 15.428 2D 6 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.43 2D 7 $ -

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.447 2D 8 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.485 2D 9 $ -

STEVE GOSSE WABASHA, MN MANORS SHINING NICK 15.535 2D 10 $ -

KARI DEMARAIS , WAGON FULL OF PRIZES 15.562 2D 11 $ -

SUSAN LIJEWSKI
ELKO NEW MARKET, 

MN CL HENRY 15.579 2D 12 $ -

JASON ALDERS ELK RIVER, MN HES NO LADYS MAN 15.587 3D 1 $99 

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.631 3D 2 $59 

SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 15.651 3D 3 $40 

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.712 3D 4 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.74 3D 5 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.777 3D 6 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.858 3D 7 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.064 3D 8 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.099 4D 1 $74 

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.101 4D 2 $44 

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 16.13 4D 3 $30 

CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 16.173 4D 4 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 16.283 4D 5 $ -

STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DM TARIS GLORY 16.321 4D 6 $ -

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 42 ENTRIES - $988 PAYOUT



BOBBI MEYER ISHPEMING, MI R Y LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.35 4D 7 $ -

TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI SPARKLE OF PEP 16.822 4D 8 $ -

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.448 4D 9 $ -

CINDYLEE HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI BUCKSHOT RUGER 18.201 4D 10 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.778 $ -

SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD HOT JUDGE BY DESIGN 914.977 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN CHARMER GUY 915.438 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.556 $ -

KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 915.713 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 915.764 $ -

JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 916.255 $ -

SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 920.477 $ -

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 999.999 $ -


